
G R A N D  P K W Y  &  H A R L E M  R D  |  R I C H M O N D ,  T E X A S

WATERVIEW
TOWN CENTER

WATERVIEW TOWN CENTER



02G R A N D  P K W Y  &  H A R L E M  R D  |  R I C H M O N D ,  T E X A SWATERVIEW TOWN CENTER

RICHMOND
DEMOGRAPHICS

TOTAL POPULATION

FUTURE TOTAL POPULATION

MEDIAN HOUSEHOLD INCOME

 YEAR 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2025 8,593 119,368 248,432

2030 TOTAL 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

POPULATION 9,738 136,814 275,507

 YEAR 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2025 $116,140 $109,716 $105,404
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MARKET AERIAL 

SITE
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	› Waterview Town Center is positioned 
at the high-traffic intersection of Grand 
Parkway and Harlem Road, with more 
than 90,000 vehicles per day. The trade 
area ranks third in purchasing power 
across Texas.

	› The Grand at Aliana retail node ranks 
in the top-performing trade areas 
nationally, attracting over 20 million 
visits per year.

	› The surrounding high-growth area 
posted 6.3% year-over-year population 
growth, with the Aliana master-planned 
community adding 4,000 new homes.

	› Waterview Town Center is part of a 
Class-A retail destination featuring 
major demand drivers including H-E-B, 
Target, Marshalls, Academy Sports + 
Outdoors, and an Amazon distribution 
center.

SITE
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SITE PLAN
SUITES
SUITE 1
SUITE 2
SUITE 3
SUITE 4
SUITE 5
SUITE 6
SUITE 7
SUITE 8
SUITE 9
SUITE 10
SUITE 11
SUITE 12
SUITE 13
SUITE 14
SUITE 15
SUITE 16
SUITE 17
SUITE 18
SUITE 19
SUITE 20

TENANTS
APEX URGENT CARE
GRAND EYE CARE
AVAILABLE
WATER’S EDGE
BOWL’D MASALA
FUJI SUSHI
QAMARIA YEMEN COFFEE
T-MOBILE
MILAN LASER
TORCHY’S TACOS
JERSEY MIKE’S
IDEAL DENTAL
ALIANA PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY
SHARETEA
HOWDY HOT CHICKEN
GYRO REPUBLIC
AVAILABLE
HOPDODDY
AVAILABLE
WINGBAY

SIZE
3,100 SF
2,474 SF
1,644 SF
3,481 SF
1,387 SF
2,011 SF
2,000 SF
1,282 SF
1,572 SF
3,954 SF
1,380 SF
2,264 SF
3,150 SF
1,211 SF
1,700 SF
1,500 SF
2,209 SF 
3,532 SF
2,800 SF
1,866 SF
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